Du line®
Fieldbus Installationbus
Specifications are subject to change without notice (07.09.2007) 1
Dupline® is a registered trademark. A product of the CARLO GAVAZZI Group
Product De scrip tion
Output Module 4 x 20 Amp
Type G3830 4445
• 4-channel receiver

Housing H8-housing
Weight 500 g
Ordering Key
Type: Dupline®
H8-housing
Receiver
No. of channels
Output type
Power supply
G3830 4445 230
Du line®
Fieldbus Installationbus
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (07.09.2007)
Dupline® is a registered trademark. A product of the CARLO GAVAZZI Group
21  22  23  24  25  26  27  28  29  30  31  32  33  34  35  36
1  2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10  11  12  13  14  15  16
Power
supply
D+
1 2 3 4
out          out           out          out
1             2               3             4
D-
Wiring Diagram Accessories
DIN-rail FMD 411
For further information, see "Accessories".
4 channels G3830 4445
SPST relay output
G3830 4445
Operation Diagram
Dupline® Carrier